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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Bagwell Oil Co. 
P.O. Box 136 
Onancock, VA 23417

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Onancock, VA

12/27/2012 $210.00 $210.00

C L Custer, Inc. 
P.O. Box 222 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/10/2012 $210.00 $210.00

Candler Oil Co. 
P.O. Box 11196 
Lynchburg, VA 24506

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

12/18/2012 $245.00 $245.00

Childers Oil Company 
P.O. Box 430 
Whitesburg, KY 41858

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Whitesburg, KY

12/27/2012 $140.00 $280.00

Coastal Convenience Store Group 
329 Office Square Lane, Ste. 200 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/18/2012 $175.00 $350.00

Crossroads Fuel Service, Inc. 
1441 Fentress Rd. 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Chesapeake, VA

12/14/2012 $420.00 $420.00

Delta Oil Co. 
P.O. Box 829 
Petersburg, VA 23804

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketers 
3.Petersburg, VA

12/27/2012 $420.00 $420.00

Fannon Petroleum Services, Inc. 
7755 Progress Court 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Gainesville, VA

12/14/2012 $210.00 $420.00

Foster Fuels, Inc. 
P.O. Box 190 
Brookneal, VA 24528

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Brookneal, VA

12/14/2012 $490.00 $770.00

Frederick Northup, Inc. 
P.O. Box 370 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Warsaw, VA

12/10/2012 $210.00 $210.00

Go Mart, Inc. 
915 Riverside Dr. 
Gassaway, WV 26624

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Gassaway, WV

12/14/2012 $420.00 $420.00

GPM Investments, LLC 
8565 Magellan Pkwy., Ste. 400 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Richmond, VA

11/20/2012 $350.00 $350.00
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Holtzman Oil Corp. 
P.O. Box 8 
Mt. Jackson, VA 22842

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Mt. Jackson, VA

12/18/2012 $700.00 $700.00

Hutchens Petroleum Corp. 
22 Performance Dr. 
Stuart, VA 24171

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Stuart, VA

12/18/2012 $420.00 $420.00

Little Oil Company 
P.O. Box 6863 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Richmond, VA

12/27/2012 $315.00 $315.00

Manchester Marketing, Inc. 
1040 Old Bon Air Rd. 
Richmond, VA 23235

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Richmond, VA

12/14/2012 $140.00 $840.00

Mid-Atlantic Convenience Stores, LLC 
1011 Boulder Springs Drive 
100 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketers 
3.Richmond, VA

12/14/2012 $700.00 $1,400.00

Milby Oil Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 1350 
West Point, VA 23181

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.West Point, VA

12/27/2012 $140.00 $280.00

Morgan Oil Corp. 
P.O. Box 100 
Marshall, VA 20116

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Marshall, VA

12/18/2012 $280.00 $560.00

Mountain Empire Oil Co. 
282 Christian Church Rd. 
Johnson City, TN 37615

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Johnson City, TN

12/18/2012 $350.00 $630.00

Parker Oil Co. 
P.O. Box 120 
South Hill, VA 23970

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.South Hill, VA

12/10/2012 $700.00 $700.00

Quarles Petroleum, Inc. 
1701 Fall Hill Ave., Ste. 200 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

12/14/2012 $700.00 $700.00

Sadler Brothers Oil Company, Inc. 
517 North Main St. 
Emporia, VA 23847

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Emporia, VA

12/10/2012 $350.00 $700.00

Southern States Cooperative 
P.O. Box 26234 
Richmond, VA 23260

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Richmond, VA

12/27/2012 $210.00 $210.00
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Supreme Petroleum, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1246 
Suffolk, VA 23434

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Suffolk, VA

12/14/2012 $490.00 $490.00

The Wills Group, Inc./SMO, Inc. 
6355 Crain Hwy. 
La Plata, MD 20646

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.La Plata, MD

12/27/2012 $490.00 $980.00

Tidewater Convenience, Inc. 
P.O. Box 10114 
Virginia Beach, VA 23450

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/27/2012 $140.00 $140.00

Tiger Fuel Co. 
P.O. Box 1607 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Charlottesville, VA

12/14/2012 $560.00 $560.00

Valley Discount Fuel 
115 E. Main St. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Purcellville, VA

12/28/2012 $280.00 $280.00

Valley Oil Corp. 
P.O. Box 364 
Staunton, VA 24402

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Staunton, VA

12/14/2012 $140.00 $280.00

Woodfin 
8180 Mechanicsville Tnpk. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

12/27/2012 $700.00 $1,400.00

Xpress Markets, Inc. 
P.O. Box 709 
Riner, VA 24149

1. 
2.Petroleum Marketer 
3.Riner, VA

12/18/2012 $140.00 $280.00

Total This Period $11,445.00
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Amount 
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Dominion Leadership Trust PAC 
106 Carter St. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 10/18/2012 $500.00

Marsden For Senate 
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 11/12/2012 $500.00

Friends of Bob Purkey 
2352 Leeward Shore Dr. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 11/14/2012 $250.00

Friends of Beverly Sherwood 
P.O. Box 2014 
Winchester, VA 22604

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/03/2012 $250.00

Joe May for Delegate 
P.O. Box 2146 
Leesburg, VA 20177

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/03/2012 $500.00

Minchew for Delegate 
P.O. Box 385 
Leesburg, VA 20178

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/03/2012 $250.00

LeMunyon for Delegate 
P.O. Box 220962 
Chantilly, VA 20153

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/11/2012 $250.00

Ebbin for Virginia 
P.O. Box 26415 
Alexandria, VA 22313

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/14/2012 $250.00

Steve Landes for Delegate 
P.O. Box 12 
Verona, VA 24482

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/14/2012 $250.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/14/2012 $500.00

Friends of Mike Watson 
P.O. Box 6628 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/20/2012 $250.00

Jill Holtzman Vogel for Senate 
117 East Piccadilly St. 
100B 
Winchester, VA 22601

contribution Mike 
O'Connor 12/24/2012 $2,000.00

Total This Period $5,750.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 32 $11,445.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 32 $11,445.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,750.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,750.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $34,447.25

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $11,445.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $11,445.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $45,892.25

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,750.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $5,750.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $40,142.25

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $28,692.25

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $15,905.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $11,445.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $27,350.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $56,042.25

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $10,150.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$5,750.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $15,900.00

29. Ending Balance $40,142.25
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